
BOTTLED POP  $2.75  $2.75
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Zero, Mello Yellow, Root Beer, Mr. Pibb, Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Zero, Mello Yellow, Root Beer, Mr. Pibb, Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, 
Lemonade, Powerade (Fruit Punch, Grape, Mountain Berry Blast)Lemonade, Powerade (Fruit Punch, Grape, Mountain Berry Blast)

FOUNTAIN POP  $2.50   $2.50 
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Sprite, or Unsweetened TeaCoke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Sprite, or Unsweetened Tea

Drinks

BBQBBQ
RanchRanch

Red HotRed Hot
Sweet ChiliSweet Chili

Chipotle MayoChipotle Mayo
Carolina Tangy GoldCarolina Tangy Gold
Stingin’ Honey GarlicStingin’ Honey Garlic

JALAPENO POPPERS
Cream cheese stuffed jalapenos  $9.00Cream cheese stuffed jalapenos  $9.00

DILL PICKLES  
Battered pickle spears  $7.00 Battered pickle spears  $7.00 

CHEESE BALLS
Cooked to a golden brown and Cooked to a golden brown and 
served with ranch  $9.00served with ranch  $9.00

ONION RINGS
Cooked to a golden brown and Cooked to a golden brown and 
served with ranch  $7.00served with ranch  $7.00

FRENCH FRIES
Cooked to a golden brown  $5.00Cooked to a golden brown  $5.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Cooked to a golden orange  $6.00 Cooked to a golden orange  $6.00 

CHICKEN MINI TACOS
Corn tortilla shell with chicken served with salsa Corn tortilla shell with chicken served with salsa 
& sour cream  $10.00& sour cream  $10.00

BONELESS CHICKEN BITES
Bite sized pieces of lightly Bite sized pieces of lightly 
breaded chicken  $7.00 breaded chicken  $7.00 

SOUTHWEST CHEDDAR MUNCHERS
Tater tots with a spicy cheese, cooked to a golden Tater tots with a spicy cheese, cooked to a golden 
brown and served with ranch  $8.00 brown and served with ranch  $8.00 

AVAILABLE SAUCES

Appetizers
All appetizers come with 1 dipping sauce. Each additional dipping sauce is $.50All appetizers come with 1 dipping sauce. Each additional dipping sauce is $.50

JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR 
Mondays & Tuesdays 3:00pm–6:00pm Mondays & Tuesdays 3:00pm–6:00pm 

Fridays 4:00pm–8:00pmFridays 4:00pm–8:00pm
Enjoy $2 off Apps and Enjoy $2 off Apps and $.50 off all adult beverages.$.50 off all adult beverages.

GRILL HOURS
Everyday 11:00am–9:00pm Everyday 11:00am–9:00pm 

*subject to change *subject to change with inclement weather*with inclement weather*



Bridges Favorites
Add a side of French Fries to any Bridges Favorite for $3 Add a side of French Fries to any Bridges Favorite for $3 NO substitutions. NO substitutions. 

Make any sandwich a wrap for $1.00 extra.Make any sandwich a wrap for $1.00 extra.

HOT DOG OR BRAT
Some of Americas favorites served on a golden Some of Americas favorites served on a golden 
bun with sauerkraut and onion  $5.00bun with sauerkraut and onion  $5.00

HAMBURGER
1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 
lettuce, pickles, and onion $8.50lettuce, pickles, and onion $8.50

CHEESEBURGER
1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 
American cheese lettuce, pickles, American cheese lettuce, pickles, 
and onion  $9.00and onion  $9.00

RODEO BURGER
1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 1/4 lb. hamburger served on a brioche bun with 
cheese and topped with onion rings & BBQ cheese and topped with onion rings & BBQ 
Sauce  $9.50 Sauce  $9.50 

BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP
Breaded shrimp cooked to a golden brown and Breaded shrimp cooked to a golden brown and 
served with cocktail sauce  $9.00 served with cocktail sauce  $9.00 

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Seasoned Chicken served on a brioche bun with Seasoned Chicken served on a brioche bun with 
Swiss cheese, lettuce, pickles, onion, Swiss cheese, lettuce, pickles, onion, 
and mayo  $9.50and mayo  $9.50

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Breaded chicken breast served on a brioche Breaded chicken breast served on a brioche 
bun w/ lettuce, pickles, onion & mayo  $9.50bun w/ lettuce, pickles, onion & mayo  $9.50

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Chicken salad served on a golden bun with Chicken salad served on a golden bun with 
lettuce & pickles $8.00 lettuce & pickles $8.00 

RED HOT BURGER OR 
CHICKEN SANDWICH
Juicy 1/4 lb. hamburger or chicken breast Juicy 1/4 lb. hamburger or chicken breast 
cooked with buffalo sauce. Served with cheese, cooked with buffalo sauce. Served with cheese, 
lettuce, pickles, onions, and mayo  $9.50lettuce, pickles, onions, and mayo  $9.50

CHISLIC
Fine cuts of beef cooked to order and served Fine cuts of beef cooked to order and served 
with club crackers  $12.00with club crackers  $12.00

CHICKEN WINGS
Perfectly Seasoned Wings Perfectly Seasoned Wings 
6 Wings – $8.00 • 12 Wings – $14.006 Wings – $8.00 • 12 Wings – $14.00

CHICKEN STRIPS
Plump chicken strips cooked to a Plump chicken strips cooked to a 
golden brown  $8.00golden brown  $8.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
A flour tortilla shell wrapped with your choice A flour tortilla shell wrapped with your choice 
of grilled or breaded chicken breast cooked w/ of grilled or breaded chicken breast cooked w/ 
buffalo sauce. Served with cheese, lettuce & buffalo sauce. Served with cheese, lettuce & 
diced tomatoes.  $9.50 diced tomatoes.  $9.50 

BREADED FISH 
Breaded pollock fillet fried to a golden brown Breaded pollock fillet fried to a golden brown 
and served with tarter sauceand served with tarter sauce
2 piece – $5.00 • 3 piece – $6.50 • 2 piece – $5.00 • 3 piece – $6.50 • 
Each Addition piece $1.50Each Addition piece $1.50

FISH SANDWICH
Breaded pollock fillet served on a bun with Breaded pollock fillet served on a bun with 
tarter sauce, lettuce, and Cheese  $7.50tarter sauce, lettuce, and Cheese  $7.50

The Bridges is unfortunately not staffed for table service during peak times. During those times, we ask our guests The Bridges is unfortunately not staffed for table service during peak times. During those times, we ask our guests 
to place food and beverage orders at the bar. We are happy to provide table service during less busy times. We to place food and beverage orders at the bar. We are happy to provide table service during less busy times. We 
appreciate your patience. We are a family friendly establishment, please appreciate your patience. We are a family friendly establishment, please always supervise your children. You are always supervise your children. You are 
responsible for their safety and the safety of others. Thank you.responsible for their safety and the safety of others. Thank you.

Sales Tax included in prices listed.


